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Stawomir Konieczko

2525613.1 CNY
23 %
aooo
SAACKE
Maszyneria

Wita Stwosza 18/13
Jelenia Géra 58-560 [J[J

+48 603510566

http://maszyneria.unimachines.tw
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Dolnoslaskie
2020
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3000 mm
1200 mm
16 kW

2000 1/min
10000 1/min
625 mm
305 mm
305 mm
195 mm

15 m/min

150 mm

49t
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